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Direction
Neath Port Talbot College — Cwmtwrch Welsh School

74 stops

Open route schedule

Neath Port Talbot College

Chestnut Close

Dyffryn Arms

Fforest Goch

Primrose Lane

Rhos Post Office

Neath Road Bend

Gelli Nedd

Capel Bryn Seion

Danygraig Chapel

Junior School

Capel Road Workshops

Capel Road Middle

Capel Road Garage

Pontardawe Road

Coedgwilym Cemetery

Heol-y-Ffin

New Road

Colliers

Trebanos Primary School

Craig Road

Route schedule
Neath Port Talbot College — Cwmtwrch Welsh School

Monday 16:40

Tuesday 16:40

Wednesday 16:40

Thursday 16:40

Friday 16:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Neath Port Talbot College

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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Western Road

Jubilee By-Pass

Pontardawe Post Office

St Peters Church

Thomas Street

Ffordd Silkin

Alltywerin

East Crossways

Rhydyfro

Waunsterw

Cwm Cartref Nursing Home

Abernant Garth Farm

Heol-y-Gors

Llwynberllan

Cwmgors Primary School

TJ's Pub

Cwmgors Spar

Crescis Cafe

Gwaun Cae Gurwen Square

Gorsto Road

Old Bakers Arms

Community Hall

Old Bakers Arms

Gorsto Road

Cwmgors Club

Llys Nant Fer

Heol-Y-Neuadd

Barry Road Lower

Barry Road Upper



Lower Brynamman Post Office

Banwen Place

Fair Ground

Brynamman Cinema

Brynamman Square

Moriah Church

Cwmgarw

Brynamman Industrial Estate

Remploy

Rose & Crown

Rhosaman

Cefn Bryn-Brain

Gwilym Road

Cwmllynfell Post Office

Cwmllynfell Chapel

St Margaret`s Church

Woodland Road

Berrington Hill

Cwmtwrch Rugby Club

New Tredegar Arms

Heol Gleien

Danygraig

Post Office

Cwmtwrch Welsh School



Direction
Post Office — Neath Port Talbot College

71 stops

Open route schedule

Post Office

Heol Gleien

New Tredegar Arms

Cwmtwrch Rugby Club

Woodland Road

St Margaret`s Church

Cwmllynfell Chapel

Cwmllynfell Post Office

Gwilym Road

Cefn Bryn-Brain

Rhosaman

Rose & Crown

Remploy

Pont Cwmgarw

Moriah Church

Brynamman Square

Brynamman Cinema

Brynamman Fair Ground

Banwen Place

Lower Brynamman Post Office

Barry Road North

Barry Road Lower

Heol-Y-Neuadd

Cwmgors Club

Gorsto Road

Route schedule
Post Office — Neath Port Talbot College

Monday 07:10

Tuesday 07:10

Wednesday 07:10

Thursday 07:10

Friday 07:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Post Office

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-905-3927848868-394347881


Old Bakers Arms

Community Hall

Old Bakers Arms

Gorsto Road

CKs

Crescis Cafe

Ger-yr-Afon

Cwmgors Spar

TJ's Pub

Corn & Corperia

Cwmgors Primary School

Heol-y-Gors

Abernant Garth Farm

Cwm Cartref Nursing Home

Royal Oak

Waunsterw

Rhyd-y-Fro

Ffordd Cefn Llan

Gelliderw

Fairway Drive

East Crossways

Ffordd Silkin

St Peters Church

Pontardawe Post Office

Jubilee By-Pass

Western Road

Derw Road

Trebanos Primary School



Colliers

New Road

Swansea Road

Coedgwilym Cemetery

Pontardawe Road

Capel Road Garage

Capel Road Middle

Capel Road Workshops

Graig Road Roundabout

Danygraig Chapel

Gelli Nedd Bend

Neath Road Bend

Rhos Post Office

Primrose Lane

Fforest-goch

Dyffryn Arms

Chestnut Close

Neath Port Talbot College

905 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Clydach

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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